2023-2024 Administrative Salary and Benefits

Administrator Position

Assistant Superintendent
CCSC AD

CHS Principal
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CHS Assistant Principal

RA/CHS AP/Dean of
Students

CMS Principal
CMS Assistant Principal

CES Principal
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CES Assistant Principal

Base 2023-24

120,000

86,123
102,000

83,806
$80,000
91,635
82,321
88,900

78,000

Contract
Days

240

204
235

204
204
209
204
209

199

Leave
Days

16

14
16

14
14
15
14
15

14

* start and end dates are subject to change based on corporation needs

(Salary Schedule Revised 7/17/23)

Start/End Dates

July 1-June 30
*10 days before first teacher
day/10 days after last teacher day

July 1-June 30

*10 days before first teacher
day/10 days after last teacher day
*10 days before first teacher
day/10 days after last teacher day
*15 days before first teacher
day/10 days after last teacher day
*10 days before first teacher
day/10 days after last teacher day
*10 days before first teacher
day/15 days after last teacher day
*10 days before first teacher
day/5 days after last teacher day
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FICA

6,588
7,803

6,411
6,120
7,010
6,298
6,801

5,967
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TRF

7,751
9,180

7,543
7,200
8,247
7,409
8,001

7,020

Health/HAS

23,966

23,966
23,966

23,966
23,966
23,966
23,966
23,966

23,966

Life

150
150

150

150

150

150

150

150

LTD

207
225

202

180

222

198

215

188

Totals

24,341

124,785
143,324

122,078
117,616
131,230
120,341
128,033

115,291

Daily Rate

422
434

411
392
438
404

425
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392



