2023-2024 Administrat	ive Sal	lary and Be	enefits														
Administrator Position	Base 2023-24		Contract Days	Leave Days	Start/End Dates	FICA		TRF		Health/HAS		Life	LTD	Totals		Daily Rate	
Assistant Superintendent	\$	120,000	240	16	July 1-June 30	\$	-	\$	-	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 225	\$	24,341	\$	_
CCSC AD	\$	86,123	204	14	*10 days before first teacher day/10 days after last teacher day	\$	6,588	\$	7,751	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 207	\$	124,785	\$	422
CHS Principal	\$	102,000	235	16	July 1-June 30	\$	7,803	\$	9,180	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 225	\$	143,324	\$	434
CHS Assistant Principal	\$	83,806	204	14	*10 days before first teacher day/10 days after last teacher day	\$	6,411	\$	7,543	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 202	\$	122,078	\$	411
RA/CHS AP/Dean of Students		\$80,000	204	14	*10 days before first teacher day/10 days after last teacher day	\$	6,120	\$	7,200	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 180	\$	117,616	\$	392
CMS Principal	\$	91,635	209	15	*15 days before first teacher day/10 days after last teacher day	\$	7,010	\$	8,247	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 222	\$	131,230	\$	438
CMS Assistant Principal	\$	82,321	204	14	*10 days before first teacher day/10 days after last teacher day	\$	6,298	\$	7,409	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 198	\$	120,341	\$	404
CES Principal	\$	88,900	209	15	*10 days before first teacher day/15 days after last teacher day	\$	6,801	\$	8,001	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 215	\$	128,033	\$	425
CES Assistant Principal	\$	78,000	199	14	*10 days before first teacher day/5 days after last teacher day	\$	5,967	\$	7,020	\$	23,966	\$ 150	\$ 188	\$	115,291	\$	392
* start and end dates are sub	ject to c	hange based	on corporation	n needs													
(Salary Schedule Revised 7/	17/23)																